
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
BIN  GLASS BOTTLE

84 VOUETTE et SORBEE   Extra Brut Blanc de Noirs   “Fidele” Côtes des Bars NV  195
87 GEORGES LAVAL  Extra Brut   “Garennes”  Vallée de la Marne NV  148
88 HENRIOT   Brut  Blanc de Blancs   Montagne de Reims NV  105
51 HENRIOT   Brut   “Souverain”   Montagne de Reims NV 23 92
53     HENRIOT   Brut   “Souverain”   Montagne de Reims NV (1.5L)                                              184
73 HENRIOT   Brut Rosé     Montagne de Reims NV  113               
63     HENRIOT   Brut Rosé  Montagne de Reims NV (1.5L)                                                           350      
61 MARC HEBRART   Brut   “Special Club Premier Cru”   Vallée de la Marne 2012 (1.5L)  389
56 VEUVE CLICQUOT Brut   Montagne de Reims NV  122
55     LAURENT-PERRIER Brut   “La Cuvée”   Montagne de Reims NV (375ml)                                     60
57 LAURENT-PERRIER   Brut Rosé   “Cuvée Rosé”   Montagne de Reims NV   150
62 KRUG   Brut   “Grand Cuvée 163 Ème Édition”   Montagne de Reims NV  299
50 HEIDSIECK & CO.   Brut   “Monopole”   Vallée de la Marne NV 17 68
86 HEIDSIECK & CO.   Brut Rosé   “Monopole”   Vallée de la Marne NV 20 80
54 PERRIER-JOUËT   Brut   Vallée de la Marne NV  95
64 FAIRE la FÊTE   Brut   Crémant de Limoux, Languedoc NV 10 40
78 ROEDERER ESTATE   Brut Rosé   Anderson Valley NV  72
81 PIERRE PETERS   Brut Blanc de Blancs   “Cuvée Spéciale Grand Cru“   Côtes des Blancs 1998  340
60 LOUIS ROEDERER  Brut   “Cristal”   Montagne de Reims 2009  370
59 DOM PÉRIGNON    Brut   Vallée de la Marne 2008  480
68 BARACCHI   Brut Rosé   Tuscany 2015  92
65 SCHRAMSBERG   Brut Rosé   Calistoga, North Coast 2016  80
69 MIONETTO   Extra Dry   Prosecco Superiore,Valdobbiadene NV 12 48

CHARDONNAY & WHITE BURGUNDY
300 Domaine WILLIAM FEVRE   Chablis 2018 21 84
336 Domaine PATTES LOUP “Beauregard” 1er Cru  Chablis 2015  92
325 VOCORET et FILS  Chablis 2015 (375ml)  42
1333 Chateau MONTELENA  Napa Valley 2013 (1.5L)  250
317 CHRISTIAN MOREAU   “Les Clos Grand Cru”   Chablis 2016  250
318    PHILIPPE BOUZEREAU “Bourgogne” Burgundy 2017                                                                    65                   
341 Maison LEROY   “Bourgogne”   Burgundy 2016  199
306   Domaine de BARON’ ARQUES Limoux, Languedoc 2013                                                             94
321 JOSEPH FAIVELEY   “Blagny 1er Cru”   Meursault, Burgundy 2014  200
328 HUBERT LAMY   “En Remilly 1er Cru”   St. Aubin Burgundy 2015  195
339 Maison LOUIS LATOUR   “Les Referts 1er Cru”   Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy 2000  124
340 Maison LOUIS LATOUR   “Les Folatières 1er Cru” Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy 2005  209
304 BOUCHARD PÈRE et FILS   Rully, Burgundy 2015  78
308 ANTINORI   “Cervaro Della Sala”   Umbria 2017  125
322   ANTINORI  “Bramito Della Salla” Umbria 2018                                                                             48
320   TREFETHEN Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley 2018                                                            16         64
310 FAR NIENTE   “Estate “   Oakville, Napa Valley 2018  21 84
311 SHAFER   “Red Shoulder Ranch”   Carneros, Napa Valley 2016  116
312 FLOWERS   Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2016  95
313 KISTLER   “Les Noisetiers”   Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2018  120
316 WILLIAMS SELYEM   “Unoaked”   Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2016  92
324 DOLIN   “Estate”   Malibu Coast 2015  73
332 BINDI   “Quartz”   Macedon Ranges, Australia  2015  195
330 A & P de VILLAINE   Aligoté   Bouzeron, Burgundy 2016  82

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHENIN BLANC & MUSCADET
207   HUNTAWAY Sauvignon Blanc “Reserve” Marlborough, New Zealand 2018                                    42
206 QUINTESSA  Sauvignon Blanc   “Illumination”   Napa Valley 2017       80
205 ROUND POND Sauvignon Blanc   Rutherford, Napa Valley 2018     60
204   BOUNCRISTIANI Sauvignon Blanc  Napa Valley 2019                                                             16      64 
214     DOMAINE  DIDIER DAGUENEAU  Blanc Fumé Pouilly Loire Valley 2015                                      180 
215     DOMAINE  DIDIER DAGUENEAU  Blanc Fumé Pouilly “Silex” Loire Valley 2015                            140
200   DOMAINE DES QUATRE ROUTES Melon de Bourgogne Muscadet Sèvre et Maine 2018     12       48
203 VIGNEAU-CHEVREAU   Chenin Blanc   “Cuvée Silex”   Vouvray, Loire Valley 2018     52         

WHITE RHÔNE & SPANISH VARIETALS
150 E. GUIGAL   Viognier   Condrieu, Northern Rhône 2013  120
151     Domaine FONT DU VENT Grenache Blanc Blend, Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2018                              90
153    FONT DU VENT Grenache Blanc Blend, Côtes du Rhône 2018                                                        64
152 DOMAINE DU VIEUX LAZARET Grenache Blanc Blend Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2017    75
158 Don PEDRO de SOUTOMAIOR   Albariño   Rías Baixas 2017 13 52
155 TERRAS do CIGARRON   Godello   Monterrei 2014         48
156    MARTINSANCHO Verdejo Rueda Superior 2017                                                                           50

WHITE WINES OF ALSACE, GERMANY, & SAVOIE 
253 J.J. PRÜM   Riesling   “Spätlese”   Mosel 2014  92
262 EROICA   Riesling   Columbia Valley 2017 13 52
252 RUDI PICHLER   Grüner Veltliner   “Smaragd Terrassen” Wachau 2018                                           72
255 Schloss GOBELSBURG   Grüner Veltliner   “Lamm Reserve”   Kamptal 2013 (375ml)  58

WHITE WINES OF ITALY, GREECE & SLOVENIA 
103   LIVIO FELLUGA Pinot Grigio   Friuli Colli Orientali,  Italy 2017 (375ml)                                        36
100 TERLANO   Pinot Grigio   Alto Adige 2018 14    56
112 VIE di ROMANS   Malvasia Istriana Blend   Isonzo del Fruili 2015  72
104   FASOLI GINO Garganega  “Liber Bianco Veronese” Verona, Italy 2015                               13       52
105   BARACCHI Chardonnay Blend  “O’LILLA”  Cortona, Italy 2018                                                      42
106 SUAVIA   Garganega   Soave Classico, Veneto 2017   48
102   CARLIN DE PAOLO Bianco “Regina di Fiori” Piedmonte NV                                               44                                                 
101 MONCHIERO CARBONE  Arneis “D’la Biunda”  Roero, Piedmont 2017       80
114 DURIN   Pigato   Riviera Ligure di Ponente, Liguria 2016  50
107 TERREDORA di PAOLO   Greco di Tufo   “Loggia della Serra” Campania 2015  45
110 PALA   Vermentino   “I Fiori”   Sardinia 2018  58
109 BOUTARI   Moschofilero   Peloponnese 2017  44
113 MOVIA   Ribolla Gialla   “Brda”, Slovenia 2015                                                                                63

SWEET & FORTIFIED DESSERT WINES
801 DOLCE   Semillon Blend   Napa Valley 2013 (375ml) 35 140
803 D’OLIVERAS  Bual   Madeira 1993 20 110
804 YALUMBA   Muscat   “Antique Tawny”   South Australia (375ml) 12 45
809 VALDESPINO   Pedro Ximénez   “El Candado”  Jerez 18 72
806  QUINTA do NOVAL  “Vintage”  Porto 1963  518

ROSÉ
 
351 Château d’ESCLANS  Grenache Blend   “Rock Angel”  Côtes de Provence 2018 18 72
362 Château LÉOUBE  Grenache Blend   “Love”  Côtes de Provence 2018 15 60
355 Château LÉOUBE  Grenache Blend   “Le Secret”  Côtes de Provence 2018 (1.5L)  175
356 Domaine OTT  Grenache Blend   “By. OTT”  Côtes de Provence 2019 14 56
357    TRESOMM   Gringolino  Valle De Guadalupe, Baja California MX 2018                                         60
358    RUMORS    Grenache Blend   Côtes de Provence 2018 (1.5L)                                               20      160
365   GERARD BERTRAND Grenache Blend   “Clos D’ Temple” Languedoc 2018                                    300                                                 
354 LIQUID FARM  Mourvèdre   “Vogelzang”  Happy Canyon 2019 16 64
353   LIQUID FARM  Mourvèdre    “Vogelzang”  Happy Canyon 2017 (1.5L)                                            128 
359   DAOU Grenache Blend   Paso Robles 2019 (1.5L)                                                                12        96

PINOT NOIR & GAMAY 
                                                                                                        
BIN                                                                                                                                                                       GLASS  BOTTLE 
409   LOU DUMONT “Cote de Nuits Villages” Burgundy  2016                                                              80
414 Maison LEROY   “Bourgogne” Burgundy 2014  172
1412 Domaine de la POUSSE d’OR “Clos des 60 Ouvrées 1er Cru”  Volnay, Burgundy 2005  (1.5L)          475           
405 Comte SENARD  “Corton Clos du Roi Grand Cru”  Corton, Burgundy 2013         230
410    MICHEL MAGNIEN Morey-Saint-Denis, Burgundy 2017                                                               130
401 BOUCHARD PÈRE et FILS  “Vigne de L’Enfant Jésus 1er Cru”  Beaune Greves, Burgundy 2017      185 
 411 Domaine Marquis d’ANGERVILLE  “Clos du Ducs 1er Cru”  Volnay, Burgundy 2013          399
402 Domaine GILLE   Pommard, Burgundy 2012           145
403   DUMOL   “Wildrose Estate” Sonoma 2016                                                                                     210                                   
404   SOLISTE    “Narcisse” Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2015                                                                      100                                                                     
423 FLOWERS  Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2018        90
408 En ROUTE   “Les Pommiers” Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2018 19 76
412   CLOAK & DAGGER “Pseudonym” Paso Robles  2010                                                                      120
416 BELLE GLOS  “Clark and Telephone”  Santa Maria Valley 2018  79
420 TWO PADDOCKS  Central Otago, South Island New Zealand 2012  86
413 DUTRAIVE  Gamay   “Les Dèduits”  Fleurie 2017   82
406   Château De Poncie Gamay  “Le Pré Roi”   Fleurie 2016                                                                  60                                                                       
426 JEAN FOILLARD  Gamay   “Les Charmes-Eponym”   Morgon, Beaujolais 2016  74

RED BORDEAUX VARIETALS
470 Château PAUILLAC de LATOUR Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Pauillac, Bordeaux 2008           155
490 Château DUHART-MILON Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “4th Growth” Pauillac, Bordeaux 2008      225 
467 Château PONTET-CANET Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “5th Growth” Pauillac, Bordeaux 2011          190 
468 Château LÉOVILLE-POYFERRÉ Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “2nd Growth” Saint-Julien, Bordeaux 2010     295 
469 Château DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “2nd Growth” Saint-Julien, Bordeaux 1986    320
466 Château DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “2nd Growth” Saint-Julien, Bordeaux 2008  295                                                                                                                                           
498 Château SAINT PIERRE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “4th Growth” Saint-Julien, Bordeaux 2009         299 
473 TZORA Cabernet Sauvignon Blend  Judean Hills, Israel 2016  75
487  Domaine de BARON’ARQUES Merlot Blend   Limoux, Languedoc 2012  118
493 C & P BRETON Cabernet Franc   “Franc de Pied”   Bourgueil, Loire Valley 2015  69
461 LAMBERT Cabernet Franc   “Les Puits Danaé”  Chinon, Loire Valley 2013  58

NEW WORLD CABERNET, MERLOT & RED BLENDS
456   BOUNCRISTIANI Cabernet Sauvignon Blend  “OPC” Napa Valley 2015                                          88                                                                                              
463 CONN CREEK  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “Anthology” Napa Valley 2015                         26     104                                          
464 FAR NIETE  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “Post & Beam” Oakville 2018                                  18       72    
452   FAUST Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville, Napa Valley 2015 (375ml)                                                     64                                                                                             
479 SNOWDEN  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “The Ranch” Napa Valley 2015                                        94
1700 PHILIP TOGNI  Cabernet Sauvignon   Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley 1998  399
494 CAIN  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “Five” Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley 2015  225
499 QUINTESSA  Cabernet Blend   Rutherford, Napa Valley 2015  300
459 SILVER OAK  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Oakville, Napa Valley 2014  240
440 HEITZ  Cabernet Sauvignon   “Martha’s” Oakville, Napa Valley 2004  299
438 HEITZ  Cabernet Sauvignon   “Martha’s” Oakville, Napa Valley 2013  295
477 OPUS ONE  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Oakville, Napa Valley 2012  400
480 OPUS ONE  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Oakville, Napa Valley 2013  395
481 OPUS ONE  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Oakville, Napa Valley 2014  325
458 SILVER OAK  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Alexander Valley, Sonoma 2015  235
451 DAOU  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Paso Robles 2018 15 60
492 DAOU  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “Soul of a Lion”  Adelaida District, Paso Robles 2016  200
484 TWOMEY  Merlot   Napa Valley 2012  100
437 JONATA  Merlot Blend   “Fenix”  Ballard Canyon of Santa Ynez Valley 2014  125
455   TREFETHEN Merlot  Oak Knoll, Napa Valley 2017                                                               16      64
450   TITUS Merlot  St. Helena, Napa Valley 2015                                                                                  64                                                                                            
                                                                                            
         

ZINFANDEL & PRIMITIVO
650 IDIOT’S GRACE  Primitivo   Columbia Gorge 2016  58
657 San LORENZO  Zinfandel  “Rock Garden”  Alexander Valley, Sonoma 2015  96
653 WILLIAMS SELYEM  Zinfandel  “Papera”  Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2016  130
658 RUSACK  Zinfandel  “Santa Catalina Island”  California 2014  155
654 RAFANELLI   Zinfandel   Dry Creek Valley 2016 (375ml)                            55

RED WINES OF SPAIN 
700 CUNE   Tempranillo Blend   “Imperial Reserva”  Rioja 2012  95
701 VERATON   Garnacha  “Alto Moncayo”  Campo De Borja 2016  68
702 BODEGAS VEGA SICILIA Tempranillo Blend   “Valbuena 5°” Ribera del Duero 2014  400

RED RHÔNE & SOUTHERN FRANCE VARIETALS 
562 Domaine GRAMENON  Grenache Blend   “La Sagesse”   Côtes du Rhône 2016  78
557 J.L. CHAVE Selection  Grenache Blend   “Mon Couer” Côtes du Rhône 2016  45
1552  Le Vieux Donjon Grenache Blend  Chateauneuf-du-Pape 1998                                                      250
561 Domaine TEMPIER   Mourvèdre Blend   “La Migoua”   Bandol  2016  149
563 MAGNON   Carignan   “Campagnès”   Corbières, Languedoc 2016  73
550 OGIER   Syrah   Côte Rotie, Northern Rhône 2011  160
564 Domaine JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE  Syrah   Hermitage, Northern Rhône 2007  449
554 J. BOOKWALTER  Syrah   “Antagonist”   Columbia Valley 2013  96
553 NICKEL & NICKEL   Syrah   “Darien”   Russian River Valley 2017  100
565 VILLA CREEK  Syrah Blend   “Avenger”   Paso Robles 2014  92
558 QUPE  Syrah   “Bien Nacido Hillside”   Santa Maria Valley 2016 16 64
551 Domaine RASPAIL-AY   Grenache Blend   Gigondas, Southern Rhône 2012 (375ml)  45
552   DOMAINE LA BARROCHE Grenache Blend  “Signature” Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2017                 130 
555   GERARD BERTRAND  “Clos d’ Ora” Languedoc Roussillion 2015                                        450

RED WINES OF ITALY & SICILY
626 FORADORI   Teroldego   “Sgarzon”   Vigneti delle Dolomiti, Alto Adige 2015  75
603 VIETTI  Barbera d’ Asti  “Tre Vigne”  Piedmont 2017                                                                            52  
601 La SPINETTA Nebbiolo   “Gallina”   Barbaresco, Piedmont 2011  285
1628 MONTEVERTINE   Sangiovese  “Le Pergole Torte”   IGT Toscana, Tuscany 1998 (1.5L)  499
619 PAOLO SCAVINO  Nebbiolo   “Cannubi”   Barolo, Piedmonte 2012  144
622 Fratelli ALESSANDRIA   Nebbiolo   “Gramolere”   Barolo, Piedmont 2013  125
618    ALESSANDRO RIVETTO Nebbiolo  Langhe, Piedmonte 2016                                                            48                                                                
607 Castello di VERDUNO  Pelaverga Piccolo   “Basadone”   Barolo, Piedmont 2016  40
604   ZENATO Corvina Blend  Amarone della Valpolicella 2015                                                                 145
608 Dal FORNO ROMANO   Corvina Blend   Valpolicella Superiore, Veneto 2010  199
617 BUSSOLA   Corvina Blend   “Ca del Laito”   Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, Veneto 2014  75
623 QUINTARELLI   Corvina Blend   “Ca’ del Merlo”   Veneto 2010  179
600 CORDELLA  Sangiovese   Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany 2016   60
606 Tenuta FRESCOBALDI DI CASTIGLIONI   Sangiovese Blend  Tuscany 2016 18 72
602   CASTELLO di BOSSI  Sangiovese  Chianti Classico, Tuscany 2016                                            13       52
605   ALTESINO Sangiovese  Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2014                                                            150    
627 Tenuta di VALGIANO   Sangiovese Blend   Colline Lucchesi, Lucca, Tuscany 2015  189
611 Tenuta San GUIDO   Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “Guidalberto”   Bolgheri, Tuscany 2012  95
612 Le SERRE NUOVE dell’ ORNELLAIA   Merlot Blend   Bolgheri, Tuscany 2012  165
610 MONTEVETRANO   Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Colli di Salerno, Campania 2011  81
609 BARONE DI VILLAGRANDE  Nerello Mascalese  Etna Rosso, Sicily 2016 (1.5L)  120

WINE  SELECTIONS 2020

Corkage Service: $25 per 750ml. Corkage is complimentary with a bottle purchase from our wine list. Sparkling wines by the glass are presented in 5 oz. formats.  White, Red and Rosé wines by the glass are  presented in 6 oz. formats. 
 

Wine Selections 2020

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 

BIN  GLASS BOTTLE 
84   VOUETTE et SORBEE Extra Brut Blanc de Noirs “Fidele” Côtes des Bars  195 
87   GEORGES LAVAL Extra Brut “Garennes” Vallée de la Marne  148 
88   HENRIOT Brut Blanc de Blancs Montagne de Reims  105 
51   HENRIOT Brut “Souverain” Montagne de Reims NV   23   92 
53 HENRIOT Brut “Souverain” Montagne de Reims NV (1.5L)  184 
73   HENRIOT Brut Rosé Montagne de Reims  113 
63 HENRIOT Brut Rosé Montagne de Reims NV (1.5L)  350 
61   MARC HEBRART Brut “Special Club Premier Cru” Vallée de la Marne 2012  389 
56   VEUVE CLICQUOT Brut Montagne de Reims  122 
55 LAURENT-PERRIER Brut “La Cuvée” Montagne de Reims NV (375ml)  60 
57   LAURENT-PERRIER Brut Rosé “Cuvée Rosé” Montagne de Reims  150 
62   KRUG Brut “Grand Cuvée 163 Ème Édition” Montagne de Reims  299 
50   HEIDSIECK & CO. Brut “Monopole” Vallée de la Marne NV   17   68 
86   HEIDSIECK & CO. Brut Rosé “Monopole” Vallée de la Marne NV   20   80 
54   PERRIER-JOUËT Brut Vallée de la Marne  95 
64   FAIRE la FÊTE Brut Crémant de Limoux, Languedoc NV   10   40 
78   ROEDERER ESTATE Brut Rosé Anderson Valley  72 
81   PIERRE PETERS Brut Blanc de Blancs “Cuvée Spéciale Grand Cru“ Côtes 

des Blancs 
 340 

60   LOUIS ROEDERER Brut “Cristal” Montagne de Reims  370 
59   DOM PÉRIGNON Brut Vallée de la Marne  480 
68   BARACCHI Brut Rosé Tuscany  92 
65   SCHRAMSBERG Brut Rosé Calistoga, North Coast  80 
69   MIONETTO Extra Dry Prosecco Superiore,Valdobbiadene NV   12   48 

CHARDONNAY & WHITE BURGUNDY 
BIN  GLASSBOTTLE300 Domaine WILLIAM FEVRE Chablis 2018   21   84 336  
 

Domaine PATTES LOUP “Beauregard” 1er Cru Chablis 2015     92 
325  
 

VOCORET et FILS Chablis 2015  42 
1333 Chateau MONTELENA Napa Valley 2013  250
317  
 

CHRISTIAN MOREAU “Les Clos Grand Cru” Chablis  250 
318 PHILIPPE BOUZEREAU “Bourgogne” Burgundy 2017  65 
341  
 

Maison LEROY “Bourgogne” Burgundy  199 
306 Domaine de BARON’ ARQUES Limoux, Languedoc 2013  94 
321  
 

JOSEPH FAIVELEY “Blagny 1er Cru” Meursault, Burgundy  200 
328  
 

HUBERT LAMY “En Remilly 1er Cru” St. Aubin Burgundy  195 
339  
 

Maison LOUIS LATOUR “Les Referts 1er Cru” Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy  124 
340 Maison LOUIS LATOUR “Les Folatières 1er Cru” Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy  209 
304 BOUCHARD PÈRE et FILS Rully, Burgundy  78 
308 ANTINORI “Cervaro Della Sala” Umbria  125 
322 ANTINORI “Bramito Della Salla” Umbria 2018  48 
320 TREFETHEN Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley 2018 16 64 
310  
 

FAR NIENTE “Estate “ Oakville, Napa Valley 2018   21   84 
311  
 

SHAFER “Red Shoulder Ranch” Carneros, Napa Valley  116 
312  
 

FLOWERS Sonoma Coast, Sonoma  95 
313  
 

KISTLER “Les Noisetiers” Sonoma Coast, Sonoma  120 
316  
 

WILLIAMS SELYEM “Unoaked” Russian River Valley, Sonoma  92 
324  
 

DOLIN “Estate” Malibu Coast  73 
332  
 

BINDI “Quartz” Macedon Ranges, Australia  195 
330  
 

A & P de VILLAINE Aligoté Bouzeron, Burgundy  82 

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHENIN BLANC & MUSCADET 
BIN  GLASSBOTTLE207 HUNTAWAY Sauvignon Blanc “Reserve” Marlborough, New Zealand 2018  42 
206  
 

QUINTESSA Sauvignon Blanc “Illumination” Napa Valley  80 
205  
 

ROUND POND Sauvignon Blanc Rutherford, Napa Valley  60 
204 BOUNCRISTIANI Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley 2019 16 64 
214 DOMAINE DIDIER DAGUENEAU Blanc Fumé Pouilly Loire Valley 2015  180 
215 DOMAINE DIDIER DAGUENEAU Blanc Fumé Pouilly “Silex” Loire Valley 

2015 
 140

200 DOMAINE DES QUATRE ROUTES Melon de Bourgogne Muscadet Sèvre 
et Maine 2018 

12 48
203  
 

VIGNEAU-CHEVREAU Chenin Blanc “Cuvée Silex” Vouvray, Loire Valley  52 

WHITE RHÔNE & SPANISH VARIETALS 
BIN  GLASSBOTTLE150 
 
 

E. GUIGAL Viognier Condrieu, Northern Rhône  120 151 Domaine FONT DU VENT Grenache Blanc Blend, Chateauneuf-du-Pape 
2018 

 90 
153 FONT DU VENT Grenache Blanc Blend, Côtes du Rhône 2018  64 
152 
 
 

DOMAINE DU VIEUX LAZARET Grenache Blanc Blend Chateauneuf-du-Pape 
2017 

 75 
158 
 
 

Don PEDRO de SOUTOMAIOR Albariño Rías Baixas 2017   13   52 
155 
 
 

TERRAS do CIGARRON Godello Monterrei 2014      48 
156 MARTINSANCHO Verdejo Rueda Superior 2017  50 

WHITE WINES OF ALSACE, GERMANY, & SAVOIE 
BIN  GLASSBOTTLE253 
 
 

J.J. PRÜM Riesling “Spätlese” Mosel  92 
262 
 
 

EROICA Riesling Columbia Valley 2017   13   52 
252 
 
 

RUDI PICHLER Grüner Veltliner “Smaragd Terrassen” Wachau 2018  72 
255 
 
 

Schloss GOBELSBURG Grüner Veltliner “Lamm Reserve” Kamptal 2013  58 

WHITE WINES OF ITALY, GREECE & SLOVENIA 
BIN  GLASS BOTTLE103 LIVIO FELLUGA Pinot Grigio Friuli Colli Orientali, Italy 2017 (375ml) 36 
100  
 

TERLANO Pinot Grigio Alto Adige 2018   14   56 
112  
 

VIE di ROMANS Malvasia Istriana Blend Isonzo del Fruili  72 
104 FASOLI GINO Garganega “Liber Bianco Veronese” Verona, Italy 2015 13 52 
105 BARACCHI Chardonnay Blend “O’LILLA” Cortona, Italy 2018  42 
106  
 

SUAVIA Garganega Soave Classico, Veneto  48 
102 CARLIN DE PAOLO Bianco “Regina di Fiori” Piedmonte NV  44 
101  
 

MONCHIERO CARBONE Arneis “D’la Biunda” Roero, Piedmont  80 
114  
 

DURIN Pigato Riviera Ligure di Ponente, Liguria  50 
107  
 

TERREDORA di PAOLO Greco di Tufo “Loggia della Serra” Campania  45 
110  
 

PALA Vermentino “I Fiori” Sardinia  58 
109  
 

BOUTARI Moschofilero Peloponnese  44 
113  
 

MOVIA Ribolla Gialla “Brda”, Slovenia 2015  63 

SWEET & FORTIFIED DESSERT WINES 
BIN  GLASS BOTTLE801  
 

DOLCE Semillon Blend Napa Valley 2013 (375ml)   35   140 
803  
 

D’OLIVERAS Bual Madeira 1993   20   110 
804  
 

YALUMBA Muscat “Antique Tawny” South Australia (375ml)  
 

12   45 
809  
 

VALDESPINO Pedro Ximénez “El Candado” Jerez   18   72 
806 QUINTA do NOVAL “Vintage” Porto  518 

ROSÉ 
BIN  GLASS BOTTLE351  
 

Château d’ESCLANS Grenache Blend “Rock Angel” Côtes de Provence 
2018   

18   72 
362  
 

Château LÉOUBE Grenache Blend “Love” Côtes de Provence 2018 
  

15   60 
355  
 

Château LÉOUBE Grenache Blend “Le Secret” Côtes de Provence 2018 
(1.5L)   

  175 
356  
 

Domaine OTT Grenache Blend “By. OTT” Côtes de Provence 2019 
  

14   56 
357 TRESOMM Gringolino Valle De Guadalupe, Baja California MX 2018  60 
358 RUMORS Grenache Blend Côtes de Provence 2018 (1.5L) 20 160 
365 GERARD BERTRAND Grenache Blend “Clos D’ Temple” Languedoc 

2018 
 300 

354  
 

LIQUID FARM Mourvèdre “Vogelzang” Happy Canyon 2019   16   64 
353 LIQUID FARM Mourvèdre “Vogelzang” Happy Canyon 2017 (1.5L)  128   
359 DAOU Grenache Blend Paso Robles 2019 (1.5L) 12 96 

PINOT NOIR & GAMAY 

BIN  GLASS   BOTTLE 
409 LOU DUMONT “Cote de Nuits Villages” Burgundy 2016  80 
414 
 
 

Maison LEROY “Bourgogne” Burgundy  172 
1412 
 
 

Domaine de la POUSSE d’OR “Clos des 60 Ouvrées 1er Cru” Volnay, 
Burgundy 2005   

 475 
405 
 
 

Comte SENARD “Corton Clos du Roi Grand Cru” Corton, Burgundy  230 
410 MICHEL MAGNIEN Morey-Saint-Denis, Burgundy 2017  130 
401 
 
 

BOUCHARD PÈRE et FILS “Vigne de L’Enfant Jésus 1er Cru” Beaune 
Greves, 

 185   
411 
 
 

Domaine Marquis d’ANGERVILLE “Clos du Ducs 1er Cru” Volnay, Burgundy 
2013   

 399   
402 
 
 

Domaine GILLE Pommard, Burgundy  145
403 DUMOL “Wildrose Estate” Sonoma 2016  210 
404 SOLISTE “Narcisse” Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2015  100 
423 
 
 

FLOWERS Sonoma Coast, Sonoma  90 
408 
 
 

En ROUTE “Les Pommiers” Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2018   19 76 
412 CLOAK & DAGGER “Pseudonym” Paso Robles 2010  120 
416 
 
 

BELLE GLOS “Clark and Telephone” Santa Maria Valley  79 
420 
 
 

TWO PADDOCKS Central Otago, South Island New Zealand  86 
413 
 
 

DUTRAIVE Gamay “Les Dèduits” Fleurie 2017  82 
406 Château De Poncie Gamay “Le Pré Roi” Fleurie 2016  60 
426 
 
 

JEAN FOILLARD Gamay “Les Charmes-Eponym” Morgon, Beaujolais  74 

RED BORDEAUX VARIETALS 
BIN  GLASSBOTTLE470 
 
 

Château PAUILLAC de LATOUR Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Pauillac, Bordeaux 
2008   

 155  
 490 

 
 

Château DUHART-MILON Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “4th Growth” Pauillac, 
Bordeaux 2008 

 225467 
 
 

PONTET-CANET Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “5th Growth” Pauillac, Bordeaux 
2011

 190
468 Château LEOVILLE-POYFERRE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend "2nd Growth" Saint-Julien, 

Bordeaux 2010
 295

469 
 
 

Château DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “2nd Growth” Saint-Julien, 
Bordeaux 1986 

 320 
466 
 
 

Château DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “2nd Growth” Saint-Julien, 
Bordeaux 

 295 
498 
 
 

Château SAINT PIERRE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “4th Growth” Saint-Julien, 
Bordeaux 2009   

 299
473 
 
 

TZORA Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Judean Hills, Israel 2016    75 487 
 
 

Domaine de BARON’ARQUES Merlot Blend Limoux, Languedoc 2012    118
493 
 
 

C & P BRETON Cabernet Franc “Franc de Pied” Bourgueil, Loire Valley 2015 
  

 69 
461 
 
 

LAMBERT Cabernet Franc “Les Puits Danaé” Chinon, Loire Valley 2013    58 

NEW WORLD CABERNET, MERLOT & RED BLENDS 
BIN  GLASSBOTTLE456 BOUNCRISTIANI Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “OPC” Napa Valley 2015  88 
463  
 

CONN CREEK Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “Anthology” Napa Valley 2015 26 104 
464  
 

FAR NIETE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “Post & Beam” Oakville 2018 18 72 
452 FAUST Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville, Napa Valley 2015 (375ml)  64 
479  
 

SNOWDEN Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “The Ranch” Napa Valley 2015 
  

 94 
1700 PHILIP TOGNI Cabernet Sauvignon Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley  399 
494  
 

CAIN Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “Five” Spring Mountain District, Napa 
Valley 

 225 
499  
 

QUINTESSA Cabernet Blend Rutherford, Napa Valley  300 
459  
 

SILVER OAK Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Oakville, Napa Valley 2014     240 
440  
 

HEITZ Cabernet Sauvignon “Martha’s” Oakville, Napa Valley  299 
438  
 

HEITZ Cabernet Sauvignon “Martha’s” Oakville, Napa Valley  295 
477  
 

OPUS ONE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Oakville, Napa Valley  400 
480  
 

OPUS ONE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Oakville, Napa Valley  395 
481  
 

OPUS ONE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Oakville, Napa Valley  325 
458  
 

SILVER OAK Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Alexander Valley, Sonoma  235 
451  
 

DAOU Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Paso Robles 2018   15   60 
492  
 

DAOU Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “Soul of a Lion” Adelaida District, Paso 
Robles 

 200 
484  
 

TWOMEY Merlot Napa Valley  100
437  
 

JONATA Merlot Blend “Fenix” Ballard Canyon of Santa Ynez Valley  125 
455 TREFETHEN Merlot Oak Knoll, Napa Valley 2017 16 64 
450 TITUS Merlot St. Helena, Napa Valley 2015  64 

ZINFANDEL & PRIMITIVO 
BIN  GLASSBOTTLE650 
 
 

IDIOT’S GRACE Primitivo Columbia Gorge  58 
657 
 
 

San LORENZO Zinfandel “Rock Garden” Alexander Valley, Sonoma  96 
653 
 
 

WILLIAMS SELYEM Zinfandel “Papera” Russian River Valley, Sonoma  130 
658 
 
 

RUSACK Zinfandel “Santa Catalina Island” California  155 
654 
 
 

RAFANELLI Zinfandel Dry Creek Valley 2016 (375ml)  55 

RED WINES OF SPAIN 

BIN  GLASSBOTTLE 
 
 

RED RHÔNE & SOUTHERN FRANCE VARIETALS 
BIN  GLASSBOTTLE562  
 

Domaine GRAMENON Grenache Blend “La Sagesse” Côtes du Rhône  78 
557  
 

J.L. CHAVE Selection Grenache Blend “Mon Couer” Côtes du Rhône  45 
1552 Le Vieux Donjon Grenache Blend Chateauneuf-du-Pape 1998  250 
561  
 

Domaine TEMPIER Mourvèdre Blend “La Migoua” Bandol  149 
563  
 

MAGNON Carignan “Campagnès” Corbières, Languedoc  73 
550  
 

OGIER Syrah Côte Rotie, Northern Rhône  160 
564  
 

Domaine JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE Syrah Hermitage, Northern Rhône  449 
554  
 

J. BOOKWALTER Syrah “Antagonist” Columbia Valley  96 
553  
 

NICKEL & NICKEL Syrah “Darien” Russian River Valley  100 
565  
 

VILLA CREEK Syrah Blend “Avenger” Paso Robles  92 
558  
 

QUPE Syrah “Bien Nacido Hillside” Santa Maria Valley 2016   16   64 
551  
 

Domaine RASPAIL-AY Grenache Blend Gigondas, Southern Rhône 2012  45 
552 DOMAINE LA BARROCHE Grenache Blend “Signature” Chateauneuf-du-Pape 

2017 
 130 

555 GERARD BERTRAND “Clos d’ Ora” Languedoc Roussillion 2015  450 

RED WINES OF ITALY & SICILY 
BIN  GLASSBOTTLE626  
 

FORADORI Teroldego “Sgarzon” Vigneti delle Dolomiti, Alto Adige  75 
603  
 

VIETTI Barbera d’ Asti “Tre Vigne” Piedmont 2017  52   
601  
 

La SPINETTA Nebbiolo “Gallina” Barbaresco, Piedmont  285 
1628 
 
 

MONTEVERTINE Sangiovese “Le Pergole Torte” IGT Toscana, Tuscany 
1998 

 499 
619  
 

PAOLO SCAVINO Nebbiolo “Cannubi” Barolo, Piedmonte  144 
622  
 

Fratelli ALESSANDRIA Nebbiolo “Gramolere” Barolo, Piedmont  125 
618 ALESSANDRO RIVETTO Nebbiolo Langhe, Piedmonte 2016  48 
607  
 

Castello di VERDUNO Pelaverga Piccolo “Basadone” Barolo, Piedmont  40 
604 ZENATO Corvina Blend Amarone della Valpolicella 2015  145 
608  
 

Dal FORNO ROMANO Corvina Blend Valpolicella Superiore, Veneto  199 
617  
 

BUSSOLA Corvina Blend “Ca del Laito” Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, 
Veneto 

 75 
623  
 

QUINTARELLI Corvina Blend “Ca’ del Merlo” Veneto  179 
600  
 

CORDELLA Sangiovese Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany 2016  60 
606  
 

Tenuta FRESCOBALDI DI CASTIGLIONI Sangiovese Blend Tuscany 2016 
  

18   72 
602 CASTELLO di BOSSI Sangiovese Chianti Classico, Tuscany 2016 13 52 
605 ALTESINO Sangiovese Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2014  150 
627  
 

Tenuta di VALGIANO Sangiovese Blend Colline Lucchesi, Lucca, Tuscany  189 
611  
 

Tenuta San GUIDO Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “Guidalberto” Bolgheri, 
Tuscany 

 95 
612  
 

Le SERRE NUOVE dell’ ORNELLAIA Merlot Blend Bolgheri, Tuscany  165 
610  
 

MONTEVETRANO Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Colli di Salerno, Campania  81 
609  
 

BARONE DI VILLAGRANDE Nerello Mascalese Etna Rosso, Sicily 2016  120 

Corkage Service: $25 per 750ml. Corkage is complimentary with a bottle purchase from our wine list. Sparkling wines by the glass are presented in 5 oz. formats. White, Red and Rosé wines by the glass are presented in 6 oz. formats. 


